2

3

4

5

9a odby

11a odby

2a odby

16d odby

Ma offentliggeres 2033
Gunnar Olesen

Poul Olesen

Ole Poulsen Olesen

Poul Olesen

Ole Poulsen

Poul Pedersen

Lindahl, Hindsels faestegods

Ma offentliggeres 2029
Hanne Krag Mgller m.fl.
Niels Ole Gadegaard
Mette Gadegaard

Anders Nielsen Gadegaard
Niels Gadegaard

Anders Nielsen Gadegaard
Ole Christen Andersen
Niels Christensen

Thomas Christensen

Niels Krabbes enke
Dorthe Thomasdatter

Hans Billeschou, Vejberggaard faestegod:

Sgren Thomsen

Niels Chr. Thomsen

Niels Thomsen

Niels Chr. Thomsen (Nielsen)
Niels Nielsen

enken deler garden i 2

Niels Chr. Thomsen

Thomas Christensen

Michel Poulsen

Sgren Peter Hedegard

Niels Hedegaard

Alfred Jensen

Ejnar Augustus Olesen

Poul J. Poulsen

Jens Peder Mathiesen
Graves P. Gravesen

Andreas M. Jensen Sandbak
Jens Nielsen Hvas udstykket

Folhgjvej

2012
1964
1935
1907
1870
1832
1806

2008
1999
1961
1948
1931
1905
1889
1854
1799
1792

1786

2000
1970
1938
1893
1859

1831
1796

1985
1941
1939
1938
1914
1911
1910
1908




6 7b odoy nedrevet, nu under Olesgaard

Otto Magnus Poulsen 1950
Ane Dorthe Poulsen (enken) 1937
Poul Poulsen 1918
Andreas Andreasen Maul 1906
Jens Villesen Christensen 1884

udskilt fra Vesterfjordsvej 3

8 15a odby Finn Lindgard Yde 1988
Tage Kristensen 1979
Inger Kristensen 1977
Aksel Chr. Poulsen 1947
Sgren Christensen 1911
Poul Poulsen Rokkjeer 1892
Anders Chr. Madsen 1889
Anders Chr. Jensen 1883
Poul Chr. Poulsen 1880
Poul Christensen Ravn 1870
Christen Nielsen 1867
Niels Chr. Pedersen Brand 1866
Niels Pedersen 1853
Peder Mikkelsen 1831
Lars Pedersen Bundgaard 1793
Poul Christensens arvinger

10 4codhy Ma offentliggeres 2025 2004
Pernille Hollesen 1990
Jargen Hjortbaek 1975
Jens Hoelgaard 1965
Jens Martin Espesen 1962
Statens Jordlovsudvalg 1960
Alfred Amby 1949
Rasmine Amby 1944
Niels Chr. Amby 1908
Lars Olesen 1895

Rasmus Christian Andersen 1883
Anders Christensen Hebsgaard
udstykket fra matr. 4




